
Mr.R.JOHN VIMAL

Assistant Professor,

Department of Management Studies,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : 

Phone : 9994318805

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Economics 2011MA Annamalai University

managent studies 2005MBA Anna University

Maths 2003BSC Bharathidasan University

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

customer perception towards bicycle and its demand marketing

Dr. Micheal David Premkumar

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

Bharathidasan University 2020

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

2601223

Details

nov 2016

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Sutherland global service ltd vellachery chennai Customer support 

executive

2009 2010

Axis Bank Trichy Relationship Manager 2008 2009

ING Vysya  bank kumbakonam & 

Myladuthurai

Relationship manager 2007 2008

IcICI bank Coimbatore & Tirupur Team leader 2005 2007

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:32:17AM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

5

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        5

 -1 level Conference on "WINE FERMENTATION" sponsored by CENTRAL GOVT organized by 

CFTRI at MYSURU during 05/06/2017 to 09/06/2017.

1.

 National level Workshop on "Statistical package" sponsored by BHC organized by Dept of mgt 

studies BHC at BHC during 27/11/2015 to 28/11/2015.

2.

 International level Workshop on "Import Export" sponsored by partly by BHC organized by MSME 

at Chennai during 27/10/2015 to 31/10/2015.

3.

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:32:17AM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


EXTENSION / PART V ACTIVITIES UNDERTAKEN -       1

convenor, Entrepreneurship development cell for 300 for the trichy during 01/01/1900 to 

01/01/1900.

1. 

Signature of Staff

(R.JOHN VIMAL)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:32:17AM20/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

