## **Mr.R.JOHN VIMAL**

Assistant Professor, Department of Management Studies, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17.

# E-mail : Phone : 9994318805 Web:

## Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
МА	Economics	Annamalai University	2011
MBA	managent studies	Anna University	2005
BSC	Maths	Bharathidasan University	2003

#### Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis	An	ea of Specialization		
customer perception towards bicyc	le and its dem <mark>and ma</mark>	arketing		
<b>Research Supervisor</b> Dr. Micheal David Premkumar	Research Centre Bharathidasan University		Year of Award 2020	
			9	
Cleared NET / SET : SET	Details 2601223		Year of Passing nov 2016	
Nork Experience	NISI Do	USTR	A	
Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
Sutherland global service ltd	vellachery chennai	Customer support executive	2009	2010
Axis Bank	Trichy	Relationship Manager	2008	2009
ING Vysya bank	kumbakonam & Myladuthurai	Relationship manager	2007	2008
IcICI bank	Coimbatore & Tirupur	Team leader	2005	2007

IT Support, BHC.

#### **Table of Contents**

<u> </u>			
1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	5	
2.	Research Papers Presented	0	
3.	Publication in Journals	0	
4.	Publication in Books		
5.	Books Published / Edited	0	
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0	
7.	Research Projects	0	
8.	Resource Person	0	
9.	Consultancy	0	
10.	Awards Recieved	0	
11.	Patent	0	
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	1	
13.	Professional Membership	0	
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0	

### CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

5

-

- -1 level Conference on "WINE FERMENTATION" sponsored by CENTRAL GOVT organized by CFTRI at MYSURU during 05/06/2017 to 09/06/2017.
- National level Workshop on "Statistical package" sponsored by BHC organized by Dept of mgt studies BHC at BHC during 27/11/2015 to 28/11/2015.
- International level Workshop on "Import Export" sponsored by partly by BHC organized by MSME at Chennai during 27/10/2015 to 31/10/2015.

20/05/2024 2:32:17AM

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS), Trichy - 17.

## **EXTENSION / PART V ACTIVITIES UNDERTAKEN**

 convenor, Entrepreneurship development cell for 300 for the trichy during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.



20/05/2024

## Signature of Staff (R.JOHN VIMAL) Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.